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Mednarodni plavalni miting KRŠKO 2013
Brestanica  pri Krškem , 1.6.2013

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
7.6.2014 - 10:15
Točk: IPC 2012

Klub Rezultat TočkeKoda

S4

1. Muratovič Haris ŠD Riba 1:42.39 82SB4

S8

1. Križaj Julijan Janez Center Vidim Cilj 47.12 301SB8
2. Radež Vincenc ŠD Plavalček 1:09.71 93SB8

S9

1. Sejdiji Nik Center Vidim Cilj 1:12.65 65SB9

S11

1. Bregar Matija Center Vidim Cilj 1:20.40 66SB11

S12

1. Izotov Vladimir Belarus 33.27 772SB12
2. Keber Luka Center Vidim Cilj 51.48 208SB12
3. Zupanič Jakob Center Vidim Cilj 54.00 181SB12

S14

1. Mikrut Dino PK Natator 50.55 SB14
2. Štefanič Miha PK Velenje 56.42 SB14
3. Slapšak Rok ŠD Plavalček 1:06.84 SB14
4. Goltnik Urban PK Velenje 1:09.67 SB14
5. Režman Maj ŠD Plavalček 1:12.78 SB14
6. Petrovič Uroš PK Velenje 1:30.66 SB14
7. Ovčjak Nejc PK Velenje 1:34.99 SB14

Odprto

1. Izotov Vladimir Belarus 33.27 772SB12
2. Križaj Julijan Janez Center Vidim Cilj 47.12 301SB8
3. Mikrut Dino PK Natator 50.55 SB14
4. Keber Luka Center Vidim Cilj 51.48 208SB12
5. Zupanič Jakob Center Vidim Cilj 54.00 181SB12
6. Štefanič Miha PK Velenje 56.42 SB14
7. Slapšak Rok ŠD Plavalček 1:06.84 SB14
8. Goltnik Urban PK Velenje 1:09.67 SB14
9. Radež Vincenc ŠD Plavalček 1:09.71 93SB8

10. Sejdiji Nik Center Vidim Cilj 1:12.65 65SB9
11. Režman Maj ŠD Plavalček 1:12.78 SB14
12. Bregar Matija Center Vidim Cilj 1:20.40 66SB11
13. Petrovič Uroš PK Velenje 1:30.66 SB14
14. Ovčjak Nejc PK Velenje 1:34.99 SB14
15. Muratovič Haris ŠD Riba 1:42.39 82SB4

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

